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The rates quoted are in South African Rand ZAR per day and already include taxes. Inclusive of Standard Comprehensive Insurance 
Cover and 24/7 BMW On-Road Assist in South Africa ONLY. Rider must be in possession of a full valid code A or M motorcycle 

license and over the age of 21 years. 
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BMW G 310 GS 

 
R 2200 

R2100 Online Rate 
 
 

R 2000 
R1900 Online Rate 

 
R 1800 

R1700 Online Rate 
 
 

R 15 000 

BMW F 750 GS 

 
R 2650 

R2550 Online Rate 
 
 

R 2450 
R2350 Online Rate 

 
R 2150 

R2050 Online Rate 
 

 

R 22 500 

MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 

 
4 - 6 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per 
DAY (UNLIMITED) 

 

Insurance Excess 
Deposit 

 

BMW F 850 GS 

 
R 2900 

R2800 Online Rate 

 
 

R 2700 
R2600 Online Rate 

 
 

R 2400 
R2300 Online Rate 

 
 

R 25 000 

BMW F 850 GS 
Adventure 

 

R 3500 
R3400 Online Rate 

 
 

R 3300 
R3200 Online Rate 

 
 

R 3000 
R2900 Online Rate 

 
 

R 30 000 

BMW R 1250 
GS 

 

R 3650 
R3550 Online Rate 

 
 

R 3450 
R3350 Online Rate 

 
 

R 3150 
R3050 Online Rate 

 
 

R 30 000 

BMW R 1250 GS 
Adventure 

 
 

R 3950 
R3850 Online Rate 

 
 

R 3750 
R3650 Online Rate 

 
 

R 3450 
R3350 Online Rate 

 
 

R 35 000 
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XL 750 
TRANSALP  

 

R 2850 
R2750 Online Rate 

 

R 2650 
R2550 Online Rate 

 

 

R 2350 
R2250 Online Rate 

 
R 25 000 

MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per DAY 
(300KMS FREE + R6.50 per km) 
 

4 - 6 Rental Rate per DAY 
(300KMS FREE + R6.50 per km) 

 
7+ Rental Rate per DAY 

(UNLIMITED) 
 

Insurance Excess Deposit 
 

AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE 
SPORTS 

 

R 3500 
R3400 Online Rate 

 

R 3300 
R3200 Online Rate 

 

 

R 3000 
R2900 Online Rate 

 
R 30 000 
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MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

4 - 6 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per DAY 
(UNLIMITED) 

 
Insurance Excess Deposit 

 

YAMAHA XT 700 Z TÉNÉRÉ 
 
 
 

R 3150 
R3050 Online Rate 

 
R 2950 

R2850 Online Rate 

 
R 2650 

R2550 Online Rate 
 

 

R 30 000 
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790 ADVENTURE R 

 
R 3500 

R3400 Online Rate 
 
 
 

R 3300 
R3200 Online Rate 

 
 
 

R 3000 
R2900 Online Rate 

 
 
 

R 35 000 

MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate 
per DAY (200KMS 
FREE + R6.50 per 

km) 
 

4 - 6 Rental Rate 
per DAY (200KMS 
FREE + R6.50 per 

km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per 
DAY (UNLIMITED) 

 

Insurance Excess 
Deposit 

 

1290 ADVENTURE R 

 
R3905 

R3805 Online Rate 

 
 
 

R 3795 
R3695 Online Rate 

 

 
 
 

R 3685 
R3585 Online Rate 

 
 
 

R 35 000 
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MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

4 - 6 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per DAY 
(UNLIMITED) 

 
Insurance Excess Deposit 

 

DUCATI DESERT X 950 
 
 
 

R 4950 
R4850 Online Rate 

 
R 4750 

R4650 Online Rate 

 
R 4450 

R4350 Online Rate 
 

 

R 35 000 
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SPORTSTER 1200 
CUSTOM 

 

R 2050 
R1950 Online Rate 

 
 

R 1850 
R1750 Online Rate 

 
 

R 1550 
R1450 Online Rate 

 

 

R 17	500 
 

SPORTSTER 1200 
TOURER 

 

R 2150 
R2050 Online Rate 

 
 

R 1950 
R1850 Online Rate 

 
 

R 1750 
R1650 Online Rate 
 

R 20	000 
 

MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R4.00 per km) 

 
4 - 6 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R4.00 per km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per 
DAY (UNLIMITED) 

 

Insurance Excess 
Deposit 

 

SPORTS GLIDE 

 
R 2950  

R2850 Online Rate 
 
 

R 2750 
R2650 Online Rate 

 
 

R 2450 
R2350 Online Rate 
 

R 25	000 

SOFTAIL HERITAGE 

 
R 3050  

R2950 Online Rate 
 
 

R 2850 
R2750 Online Rate 

 
 

R 2550 
R2450 Online Rate 
 

R 25	000 
 

STREET GLIDE  

 
R 3050 

R2950 Online Rate 
 
 

R 2850 
R2750 Online Rate 

 
 

R 2550 
R2450 Online Rate 
 

R 25	000 
 

ULTRA GLIDE  

 
R 3250 

R3150 Online Rate 
 
 

R 3050 
R2950 Online Rate 

 
 

R 2750 
R2650 Online Rate 
 

R 30	000 
 



             2023 © Copyright - GS Africa Rentals & Tours  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BMW C 400 GT 
 

 
R 1450 

R1350 Online Rate 
 
 

R 1250 
R1150 Online Rate 

 
 

R 950 
R850 Online Rate 

 

 

R 15 000 

ROYAL ENFIELD 
CLASSIC 500 

 

R 1800 
R1700 Online Rate 

 
 

R 1600 
R1500 Online Rate 

 
 

R 1300 
R1200 Online Rate 

 

R 15 000 

MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

4 - 6 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6.50 per km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per DAY 
(UNLIMITED) 

 
Insurance Excess Deposit 
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6 FOOT LUGGAGE 
TRAILER   

 
R 325 

 
R 325 

 
R 325 

 

 
R 10 000 

LAZY LOADER 
TRAILER (1/2 BIKE) 

 
R 750 

 
R 750 

 
R 750 

 

 
R 10	000 

 

MODELS 
 

1 – 3 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6,50 per km) 
 

4 - 6 Rental Rate per 
DAY (300KMS FREE + 

R6,50 per km) 
 

7+ Rental Rate per DAY 
(UNLIMITED) 

 
Insurance Excess Deposit 

 

TOYOTA CROSS 

 
R 2550 

 
R 2350 

 
R 2150 

 

 
R 25	000 

 

FORD RANGER 
DOUBLE CAB 

 
R 3550 

 
R 3250 

 
R 2950 

 
 

 
R 40	000 

 

HYUNDAI STARIA 

 
R 3950 

 
R 3850 

 
R 3550 

 
 

 
R 37 500 
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EXTRA INFORMATION 
 
 EXTRA INFORMATION              PRICE     DESCRIPTION 
 
 

After Hour Fee      R 750     After hours, weekends and SA public holidays 

Late Return/Early Collection Fee R 550       This fee is applicable for collection/return of   

      the motorcycle earlier/later than a 
            normal rental day (8h30AM - 17h30PM). 

Traffic Fine Administration Fee        R 250            This fee applies to all and any traffic fines  

       occurred during the rental period. 

Administration Claim Fee          R 2 500      Damages in excess of Insurance Deposit.  

Cross Border Permit Fee    R 750      Per bike, per border ex SA. Borders = Namibia,  

       Lesotho, Mozambique, Malawi, Botswana,                             
       Zambia, Zimbabwe, and Swaziland.   

Delivery and Collection Fee   R 750      Per bike within a 50km radius.  

Support Driver      R 1 850      Excluding bike, fuel, meals and accommodation. 

Qualified Tourist Guide    R 3 000      Excluding bike, fuel, meals and accommodation.  

Qualified Tourist Guide Bike   R 2	500      Excluding, fuel, meals and accommodation. 

Daily Tyre Supplement    R 350             Per day, per tyre, per bike. 
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DESTINATION 1        TO/FROM   DESTINATION 2          PRICE PER MOTORCYCLE 
 
 Cape Town   to/from   Port Elizabeth   R 3 350 

Cape Town   to/from  Durban    R 3 750 
Cape Town   to/from  Johannesburg   R 3	750 
Johannesburg   to/from  Durban    R 3	500 
Cape Town to/from  Namibia    R 10 000  

(Minimum of 2 bikes) 
Johannesburg    to/from  Namibia    R 11	500  

(Minimum of 3 bikes) 
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ITEM      PRICE PER DAY, PER UNIT       INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT 

 
 

Helmet (DOT certified)   R 175     R 2500  
Protective Jacket    R 205     R 2500  
Gloves      R 75      R 2500  
Protective Riding Boots   R 185     R 2500  
Protective Pants    R 165     R 2500  
Leatt Neck Braces    R 125     R 2500  
Rain Suits            R 155                          R 2500  

 
A dry cleaning fee will be charged for each gear rental as follows: R100,00 per jacket, 

pants, boots, and rain suits; R50,00 for gloves; and R95,00 for helmets. 
 
 

RIDER GEAR  
 
 

Insurance Excess Deposit is per set of clothing. Damaged rider gear, luggage units and extras will be replaced at current market values.  
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ITEM       PRICE PER DAY, PER UNIT      INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT 
 
 

Garmin Zumo GPS Package      R 100     R 5000 
BMW-specific Phone Mount       R 95                                     R 1450 
Optimate USB	2-Point Charger Plug    R 50                                     R 495 
SP Waterproof Universal Phone Sleeve       R 125                             R 1450 
SP Universal Phone mount                 R 125                             R 1450 
SP Connect Wireless Charger             R 75                                    R 959 
Top Box         R 150           R 5000 per unit 
Side Panniers/Soft Luggage Bags    R 250 per set         R 10	000 per set 
BMW lowered and comfort seats    R 200           R 2500 
Helmet Intercom       R150           R 2000 

 
 

Damaged rider gear, luggage units and extras will be replaced at current market values.  
 

ACCESSORIES AND EXTRAS 
 
 


